CAFE BREAKFAST MENU

Served Wednesday through Sunday
10AM to NOON

SIGNATURE BREAKFASTS

Add Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice ~1.5/2.5/3.5
Add Coffee with Complimentary Refills ~ 1.75

The Continental ~ Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice, Large Coffee & Baked Pastry ~4.5
Selected from One of the Following: Croissant, Cinnamon Roll or Scone

The Breakfast Sandwich ~ Local Ham, Cheddar Cheese & Two Eggs,
Served on your choice of:

Home-Baked Hard Roll ~3.59
Bagel ~3.99
Croissant ~55

The Basic ~ Two Eggs Any Style, Choice of Wheat Berry or Rye Toast, with Homemade Jam ~3.99
Add Ham ~ 1.5

Omelettes
Three Egg Omelette Served with your Choice of: Marble Rye, Wheat Berry Toast, or Field Greens Salad

Statia ~ Black Forest Ham & Aged Gouda Cheese ~ 6.5

St. Barts ~ Proscuitto di Parma & Farmstead Goat Cheese ~8.99

Saba ~ Spinach, Mushrooms, Tomato, Leeks, Onions & Mozzarella Cheese ~6.5

La Western ~ Red Pepper, Onion, Black Forest Ham & Cheddar Cheese ~6.99
Eggs Benedict

Eggs Benedict ~ Two Poached Eggs, Ham on Wheat Berry Toast, with Lemon Holandaise Sauce ~ 8.5

Eggs Artic ~ Two Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon on Wheat Berry Toast, ~9.99
with Old Fashion Grainy Mustard Hollandaise Sauce

Egg-Xeptional ~ Two Poached Eggs, Proscuitto on Wheat Berry Toast, ~9.5
with Pesto Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Florentine ~ Two Poached Eggs, Spinach & Gouda on Wheat Berry Toast, ~8.99
with Classic Hollandaise Sauce


http://epicurean-ny.com
http://epicurean-ny.com
mailto:TheEpicureanNY@gmail.com
mailto:TheEpicureanNY@gmail.com

Pancakes & French Toast

Six Buttermilk Pancakes with Butter & Vermont Maple Syrup
Add Ham ~ 1.5
Add Fresh Fruits ~ 2.25

French Toast with Butter & Vermont Maple Syrup
Add Ham ~ 1.5
Add Fresh Fruits ~ 2.25

THE HEALTY SIDE

Yogurt & Granola ~ Stonyfield Farms Organic Lowfat Vanilla Yogurt with Granola
Small ~3.75  Large ~4.75
Add Seasonal Fruits ~ 2.25

Epicurean Smoothie ~ Made to order with Stonyfield Farms Organic Lowfat Vanilla Yogurt,

Fresh Fruit & Mixed Berries

FROM THE BAKERY

Plain or Sesame Bagel ~ with Cream Cheese
with Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Capers & Onions

Croissant with Homemade Jam

Chocolate or Almond Croissant

Cinnamon Twist

Cinnamon Roll

Buttermilk Scone

Feta & Spinach Croissant or Ham & Cheese Croissant

Quiche of the Day

~ 6.99

~5.99

~3.75

2.99
7.99

l

l

~ 279

~ 229

~1.89

~ 229

~ 35

~ 55

~ 75


http://epicurean-ny.com
http://epicurean-ny.com
mailto:TheEpicureanNY@gmail.com
mailto:TheEpicureanNY@gmail.com

=" 1w S
EPI EAN

BEVERAGES
~ Les Boissons ~

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Small ~1.5  Large ~ 3.5

Mimosa with Domaine Chandon Sparkling & Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice ~ 5.75
Epicurean Coffee ~ 1.75
Cappuccino

1 Shot ~ 2.75 2 Shots ~3.25

Cafe Latte
1 Shot ~ 2.75 2 Shots ~3.25

Harney Tea ~ Loose Tea in a Silken Sachet ~ 2.25

Bellagio Gourmet Hot Chocolate ~ 2.25


http://epicurean-ny.com
http://epicurean-ny.com
mailto:TheEpicureanNY@gmail.com
mailto:TheEpicureanNY@gmail.com

