

CAFE BREAKFAST MENU

Served Wednesday through Sunday 10AM to NOON

SIGNATURE BREAKFASTS

Add Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice ~ 1.5 / 2.5 / 3.5 Add Coffee with Complimentary Refills ~ 1.75

Ada Coffee with Compilmentary Refills ~ 1./3	
<i>The Continental</i> ~ Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice, Large Coffee & Baked Pastry Selected from One of the Following: Croissant, Cinnamon Roll or Scone	~ 4.5
The Breakfast Sandwich ~ Local Ham, Cheddar Cheese & Two Eggs,	
Served on your choice of: Home-Baked Hard Roll	~ 3.59
Bagel	~ 3.99
Croissant	~ 5.5
<i>The Basic</i> \sim Two Eggs Any Style, Choice of Wheat Berry or Rye Toast, with Homemade Jam Add Ham ~ 1.5	~ 3.99
Omelettes Three Egg Omelette Served with your Choice of: Marble Rye, Wheat Berry Toast, or Field Gree	ns Salad
Statia ~ Black Forest Ham & Aged Gouda Cheese	~ 6.5
St. Barts ~ Proscuitto di Parma & Farmstead Goat Cheese	~ 8.99
Saba ~ Spinach, Mushrooms, Tomato, Leeks, Onions & Mozzarella Cheese	~ 6.5
La Western ~ Red Pepper, Onion, Black Forest Ham & Cheddar Cheese	~ 6.99
Eggs Benedict	
Eggs Benedict ~ Two Poached Eggs, Ham on Wheat Berry Toast, with Lemon Holandaise Sauce	~ 8.5
<i>Eggs Artic</i> ~ Two Poached Eggs, Smoked Salmon on Wheat Berry Toast, with Old Fashion Grainy Mustard Hollandaise Sauce	~ 9.99
<i>Egg-Xeptional</i> ~ Two Poached Eggs, Proscuitto on Wheat Berry Toast, with Pesto Hollandaise Sauce	~ 9.5
<i>Eggs Florentine</i> ~ Two Poached Eggs, Spinach & Gouda on Wheat Berry Toast, with Classic Hollandaise Sauce	~ 8.99

Website: http://epicurean-ny.com Email: TheEpicureanNY@gmail.com Telephone: 518-663-8008



Pancakes & French Toast

Six Buttermilk Pancakes with Butter & Vermont Maple Syrup ~ 6.99 Add Ham ~ 1.5 Add Fresh Fruits ~ 2.25 French Toast with Butter & Vermont Maple Syrup ~ 5.99 Add Ham ~ 1.5 Add Fresh Fruits ~ 2.25

THE HEALTY SIDE

Yogurt & Granola \sim Stonyfield Farms Organic Lowfat Vanilla Yogurt with Granola Small \sim 3.75 Large \sim 4.75 Add Seasonal Fruits \sim 2.25

Epicurean Smoothie \sim Made to order with Stonyfield Farms Organic Lowfat Vanilla Yogurt, ~ 3.75 Fresh Fruit & Mixed Berries

FROM THE BAKERY

Plain or Sesame Bagel ~ with Cream Cheese with Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Capers & Onions	~ 2.99 ~ 7.99
Croissant with Homemade Jam	~ 2.79
Chocolate or Almond Croissant	~ 2.29
Cinnamon Twist	~ 1.89
Cinnamon Roll	~ 2.29
Buttermilk Scone	~ 3.5
Feta & Spinach Croissant or Ham & Cheese Croissant	~ 5.5
Quiche of the Day	~ 7.5

Website: http://epicurean-ny.com Email: TheEpicureanNY@gmail.com Telephone: 518-663-8008



BEVERAGES

~ Les Boissons ~

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice Small ~ 1.5 Large ~ 3.5	
Mimosa with Domaine Chandon Sparkling & Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	~ 5.75
Epicurean Coffee	~ 1.75
Cappuccino 1 Shot ~ 2.75 2 Shots ~ 3.25	
<i>Cafe Latte</i> 1 Shot ~ 2.75 2 Shots ~ 3.25	
Harney Tea ~ Loose Tea in a Silken Sachet	~ 2.25
Bellagio Gourmet Hot Chocolate	~ 2.25

Website: http://epicurean-ny.com Email: TheEpicureanNY@gmail.com Telephone: 518-663-8008